Soup

1 Miso Soup $10.50
2 Won Ton Soup $12.50
3 Chicken & Corn Soup $10.50
4  Chinese Egg Hot & Sour Soup $12.00
Tl Tom Yum Prawn Soup (GFA) $16.50
T2 Tom Yum Chicken Soup (GFa) $14.00
T299 TomKra Gai Soup $14.00
Starter
6  Deep Fried Won Tons (6) $12.00
7 Spring Rolls (2) $10.50
8  Corn Fritters (4) $12.50
9  Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4) $13.00
10  Pot Stickers (6) $12.50
11 Edamame Salted Beans $10.50
12 Siu Mai Pork Dumplings (4) $12.00
12a Prawn & Pork Dumplings (4) $13.00
13 Prawn Crackers $8.50
T4  Thai Fresh Vegetable Spring Rolls (Gra) $13.00
T5 Thai Roast Duck Fresh Spring Rolls $16.00
T6  Golden Tiger Prawns (6) $12.00
T7  Thai Fish Cakes (4) (Gra) $13.00
T8  Crispy Cream Cheese Rolls (3) $13.50
T9  Chicken Kebabs w/ Satay Sauce (&) (Gra) $14.50
T100 Thai Curry Puffs (3) $12.00
T101 Roti Duck $17.00
T1018 Roti BBQ Pork $15.00
T101c Roti Crunchy Chicken $15.00
T102 Paratha Duck $17.00
T103 Deep Fried Chicken Wings (6) $13.00
Chips $8.50
Fish $8.50
810 Chicken Nuggets (6) $9.00
C1  Hoi Jor (6) Chicken and potato wrapped in tofu skin $12.50
Bao Bun
E67 Bao Bun with Crunchy Chicken (3) $18.00
- Creamy Curry Sauce
- Sweet Chilli Sauce
- Peanut Satay Sauce
Chinese
POULTRY
14 Lots & Lots of Chilli Chicken $24.50
15 Chicken with Vegetables (Gra) $22.50
16 Kung Po Chilli Chicken $23.50
17 Chicken with your choice of
Lemon OR Sweet & Sour Sauce $22.50
18  Chicken with Creamy Satay Sauce (GFa) $23.50
19  Orange Chicken $24.50
20 Chicken w/ Cashews & Vege $23.50
21 Aromatic Chicken w/ Asian Greens
and Shi-take Mushrooms $23.50

23 Roast Duck Cantonese Style
23a Combination Meat Platter
Duck + Crispy Pork + BBQ Pork
PORK
24 Szechuan Pork Belly + Chillies & Cabbage
25a BBQ Pork with Hoisin Sauce
26 Dom Pou Rou Pork Belly
27  Sweet & Sour Pork
28 Pork with Vegetables (Gra)
N3  Crispy Pork with Sweet Garlic Sauce
29 Hot & Spicy Shredded Pork
30 Ginger Pork & Wood ear Mushrooms
with Cashews (GFa)
80 Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce
BEEF & LAMB
31 Beef with Vegetables (Gra)
32  Orange Beef w/ Cashews
33 Beefwith creamy Satay Sauce and Vege (GFa)
35 Beef with Black Bean Sauce
36 Beef with Cashews and Veges (GFa)
37 Hot & Crispy Beef
38 Lamb Rump with Ginger & Spring Onion
in Spicy Sauce (GFA)
39  Genghis Khan Lamb
NOODLES
HK Hokkien Noodles w/ BBQ Pork & Shrimp
HK2 Hokkien Stir Fried Noodles with Chicken
HF Beef Ho Fan
68 Singapore Noodles w/ Pork & Shrimp
501 Plain Fried Noodles
501c Sesame Egg Noodles with Chicken
Bamboo Garden Chow Mein
Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork or Combo
SEAFOOD
48 Honey Walnut Tiger Prawns
49 Garlic Prawns w/ & Seasonal Veges (GFa)
51  Seafood Treasure Basket
52 Garlic Scallops w/ vegetable (Gra)
55  Fish with your choice of
Lemon OR Sweet & Sour Sauce
58 Garlic Squid with Veges (GFa)
59  Hot & Crispy Squid
TOFU & VEGETARIAN
60 Buddha’s Delight (GFa)
61 Vegetable Chow Mein
62  Stir-fried Seasonal Veges (Gra)
63 Aromatic Asian Greens
w/ Shi-take Mushrooms (GFa)
64 Ma Po Tofu (without meat)
With Meat

$33.50
$36.50

$24.50
$23.50
$25.00
$23.00
$23.00
$24.50
$23.50

$23.50
$24.50

$23.00
$24.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$23.50

$25.50
$25.50

$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$17.50
$23.50

$24.00

$30.50
$2850
$30.50
$28.50

$23.50
$24.00
$23.50

$23.50
$22.00
$19.00

$23.50
$24.50
$26.50

RICE SML MED
70  Steamed Rice (GFA) $5.00 $10.00
Coconut Rice $7.50
T32  Thai Spicy Fried Rice with Garlic & Thai Herbs (Gra)
Chicken / Beef / Tofu $18.50 $23.50
Crunchy Chicken (not GF) / Crispy Pork ~ $21.50 $26.50
Prawns $22.50 $28.50
T200 Ginger Fried Rice (GFA)
Chicken / Beef / Tofu $18.50 $22.50
Crunchy Chicken (not GF) / Crispy Pork ~ $22.00 $26.50
Prawns $22.50 $28.50
Bamboo Garden Fried Rice (Gra) $16.50 $21.00
BBQ PorR, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, Vegetarian or Combo
Egg Foo Yung
Chicken, Beef. BBQ Pork, or Shrimp $23.50
Combo $25.50
Thai Dish
T11  Pork Belly Red Curry + Rice (GFa) $24.50
T12 Thai Roast Duck Curry + Rice $30.00
T13 Mussamun Beef Curry + Rice (Gra) $25.00
T14 Green Curry + Rice (GFa)
Chicken / Beef / Tofu $24.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF) $26.50
Prawns / Lamb Fillet $30.50
T15 Red curry + Rice (GFA)
Chicken / Beef / Tofu S24.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF) $26.50
Prawns / Lamb Fillet $29.50
T16 Chu Chee Fish Fillet (cra) $29.50
Crispy fish fillet topped with creamy coconut
red curry sauce and basil
T17  Panang Curry +Rice (GFA)
Chicken / Beef / Tofu $24.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF) $26.50
Prawns / Lamb Fillet $29.50
T18 Thai Grilled Beef Salad (GFa) $26.50
T19 Stir Fried Basil, Chilli & Veges (GFa)
Chicken / Beef / Tofu $23.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF) $24.50
Prawns / Lamb Fillet $28.50
T20 Stir Fried Ginger & Vege (GFA)
Chicken / Beef / Tofu $23.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF) $24.50
Prawns / Lamb Fillet $28.50
T21 Chicken w/ Roasted Chillies & Cashews $22.50

GFA= GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST VEGETARIAN MENU CAN

ALSO BE DONE IF REQUESTED



T22 Crunchy Chicken

-With Sweet Soya Sauce $23.50
-With Creamy Coconut Curry Sauce + rice  $26.50
T25 Roasted Duck Salad $31.50

Shredded roasted duck tossed with fresh ginger,

onions, celery, carrots, and mixed greens in a

spicy lime dressing.
T27A Angry Duck + Rice $32.50
T27H Happy Duck (Crispy duck with sweet soya sauce) ~ $33.50
T28 Pad Thai (GFa)

Chicken / Beef / Tofu $23.50

Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken $26.00

Prawns / Lamb Fillet $28.50
T29 Phad Si Ew Noodles (GFa)

Chicken / Beef / Tofu $23.50

Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken $26.00

Prawns / Lamb Fillet $28.50
T30 Drunken Noodles (Gra)

Chicken / Beef / Tofu $23.50

Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken $26.00

Prawns / Lamb Fillet $28.50
T31 Garlic Spare Ribs w/ Tamarind Sauce $26.50
T34 Heavenly Beef $23.50

Sweet and tender beef served with fresh vegetables.
T35 Rama Curry (Creamy peanut red curry)

Chicken / Beef / Tofu $25.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken $27.50
Prawns / Lamb Fillet $31.50
T40 Angry Beef + Rice (Gra) $25.50
T42 Thai Honey Chicken w/ Vege $23.50
T43 Larb Kai Kob $28.50
Crunchy Chicken Thai Spicy Salad
T301 Satay Noodle with Vege (Gra) $25.50
(Chicken, Beef, Pork or Tofu)
800 Slow Cook Lamb Shank $30.50

with creamy panang curry sauce & crushed cashew
nuts. Served with rice.

801 Steamed Fish Fillet (Monk fish) $30.00
with plum sauce, spring onion & shitake mushrooms
803 Whiskey Crispy Pork $27.00

with vegetables & whiskey sauce. Served with rice.

Japanese Dish

)3 Chicken Teriyaki + Rice $25.50
J4  Japanese Beef Curry with Rice $24.50
J6  Nanban Chicken

with Japanese style Tartar Sauce $24.50
J204 Yakisoba-Japanese Noodle $23.50

(Chicken, Beef, Pork or Tofu)

GFA= GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

———Set Menu $52 Each (2-3 people) ———

SPECIAL A

Sweet & Sour Pork

Chicken w/ Vegetables and Cashew nuts
Combination Fried Rice (S)

SPECIAL B

Sweet & Sour Pork

Combination Chow Mein

Combination Fried Rice (S)

SPECIAL C

Green Chicken Curry

Chicken with Roasted Chilli & Cashews
Deep Fried Won Tons (6)

Steamed Rice (S)

———Set Menu 582 each (4-6 people) ——

SPECIALD

Sweet & Sour Pork

Chicken with Vegetables
Combination Chow Mein
Combination Fried Rice

Deep Fried Won Tons (12)
SPECIAL E

Chicken with Cashews & Veges
Beef w. Black Bean Sauce

Fish with Lemon Sauce
Combination Fried Rice

Deep Fried Won Tons (12)
SPECIAL F

Thai Green Chicken Curry
Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables
Beef with Basil Stir Fry
Chicken with Roasted Chilli & Cashews
Steamed Rice

Yumeta Aroibette Trery Junch

Prices & Menus are subject to change
[Prices effective from November 2025]

We do catering, group bookings
for your special events and deliveries

OPEN 7 DAYS

Lunch - 1115am-2.00pm | Dinner - 4:30pm onwards

Tel. 579 1118

31 Maxwell Road, Blenheim
www.bamboogarden.co.nz

"Bamboa Garden: Where Health Meets
Heart in Every Asian-Inspired Meal”

f RESTAURANT

] BY SIBIRAY ASIA FEICD GREE

TAKEAWAY MENU

Tel. 579 1118

31 Maxwell Road, Blenheim
BambooGardenBlenheim

www.bamboogarden.co.nz

ORDERING AND BOOKING AVAILABLE ONLINE



