

Soup		
1	Miso Soup	\$10.50
2	Won Ton Soup	\$12.50
3	Chicken & Corn Soup	\$10.50
4	Chinese Egg Hot & Sour Soup	\$12.00
T1	Tom Yum Prawn Soup (GFA)	\$16.50
T2	Tom Yum Chicken Soup (GFA)	\$14.00
T299	TomKra Gai Soup	\$14.00

Starter		
6	Deep Fried Won Tons (6)	\$12.00
7	Spring Rolls (2)	\$10.50
8	Corn Fritters (4)	\$12.50
9	Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4)	\$13.00
10	Pot Stickers (6)	\$12.50
11	Edamame Salted Beans	\$10.50
12	Siu Mai Pork Dumplings (4)	\$12.00
12a	Prawn & Pork Dumplings (4)	\$13.00
13	Prawn Crackers	\$8.50
T4	Thai Fresh Vegetable Spring Rolls (GFA)	\$13.00
T5	Thai Roast Duck Fresh Spring Rolls	\$16.00
T6	Golden Tiger Prawns (6)	\$12.00
T7	Thai Fish Cakes (4) (GFA)	\$13.00
T8	Crispy Cream Cheese Rolls (3)	\$13.50
T9	Chicken Kebabs w/ Satay Sauce (4) (GFA)	\$14.50
T100	Thai Curry Puffs (3)	\$12.00
T101	Roti Duck	\$17.00
T101B	Roti BBQ Pork	\$15.00
T101C	Roti Crunchy Chicken	\$15.00
T102	Paratha Duck	\$17.00
T103	Deep Fried Chicken Wings (6)	\$13.00
	Chips	\$8.50
	Fish	\$8.50
810	Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$9.00
C1	Hoi Jor (6) Chicken and potato wrapped in tofu skin	\$12.50

Bao Bun		
E67	Bao Bun with Crunchy Chicken (3)	\$18.00
-	Creamy Curry Sauce	
-	Sweet Chilli Sauce	
-	Peanut Satay Sauce	

Chinese		
POULTRY		
14	Lots & Lots of Chilli Chicken	\$24.50
15	Chicken with Vegetables (GFA)	\$22.50
16	Kung Po Chilli Chicken	\$23.50
17	Chicken with your choice of Lemon OR Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$22.50
18	Chicken with Creamy Satay Sauce (GFA)	\$23.50
19	Orange Chicken	\$24.50
20	Chicken w/ Cashews & Vege	\$23.50
21	Aromatic Chicken w/ Asian Greens and Shi-take Mushrooms	\$23.50

PORK		
23	Roast Duck Cantonese Style	\$33.50
23a	Combination Meat Platter Duck + Crispy Pork + BBQ Pork	\$36.50
24	Szechuan Pork Belly + Chillies & Cabbage	\$24.50
25a	BBQ Pork with Hoisin Sauce	\$23.50
26	Dom Pou Rou Pork Belly	\$25.00
27	Sweet & Sour Pork	\$23.00
28	Pork with Vegetables (GFA)	\$23.00
N3	Crispy Pork with Sweet Garlic Sauce	\$24.50
29	Hot & Spicy Shredded Pork	\$23.50
30	Ginger Pork & Wood ear Mushrooms with Cashews (GFA)	\$23.50
80	Pork Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce	\$24.50
BEEF & LAMB		
31	Beef with Vegetables (GFA)	\$23.00
32	Orange Beef w/ Cashews	\$24.50
33	Beef with creamy Satay Sauce and Vege (GFA)	\$22.50
35	Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$22.50
36	Beef with Cashews and Vege (GFA)	\$22.50
37	Hot & Crispy Beef	\$23.50
38	Lamb Rump with Ginger & Spring Onion in Spicy Sauce (GFA)	\$25.50
39	Genghis Khan Lamb	\$25.50
NOODLES		
HK	Hokkien Noodles w/ BBQ Pork & Shrimp	\$23.50
HK2	Hokkien Stir Fried Noodles with Chicken	\$23.50
HF	Beef Ho Fan	\$23.50
68	Singapore Noodles w/ Pork & Shrimp	\$23.50
501	Plain Fried Noodles	\$17.50
501c	Sesame Egg Noodles with Chicken	\$23.50
Bamboo Garden Chow Mein		
	Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork or Combo	\$24.00
SEAFOOD		
48	Honey Walnut Tiger Prawns	\$30.50
49	Garlic Prawns w/ & Seasonal Vege (GFA)	\$28.50
51	Seafood Treasure Basket	\$30.50
52	Garlic Scallops w/ vegetable (GFA)	\$28.50
55	Fish with your choice of Lemon OR Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$23.50
58	Garlic Squid with Vege (GFA)	\$24.00
59	Hot & Crispy Squid	\$23.50
TOFU & VEGETARIAN		
60	Buddha's Delight (GFA)	\$23.50
61	Vegetable Chow Mein	\$22.00
62	Stir-fried Seasonal Vege (GFA)	\$19.00
63	Aromatic Asian Greens w/ Shi-take Mushrooms (GFA)	\$23.50
64	Ma Po Tofu (without meat) With Meat	\$24.50 \$26.50

RICE		
70	Steamed Rice (GFA)	\$5.00
	Coconut Rice	\$7.50
T32	Thai Spicy Fried Rice with Garlic & Thai Herbs (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$18.50
	Crunchy Chicken (not GF) / Crispy Pork	\$21.50
	Prawns	\$22.50
T200	Ginger Fried Rice (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$18.50
	Crunchy Chicken (not GF) / Crispy Pork	\$22.00
	Prawns	\$22.50
		\$28.50
Bamboo Garden Fried Rice (GFA)		
	BBQ Pork, Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, Vegetarian or Combo	
Egg Foo Yung		
	Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, or Shrimp	\$23.50
	Combo	\$25.50
Thai Dish		
T11	Pork Belly Red Curry + Rice (GFA)	\$24.50
T12	Thai Roast Duck Curry + Rice	\$30.00
T13	Mussamun Beef Curry + Rice (GFA)	\$25.00
T14	Green Curry + Rice (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$24.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF)		
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$30.50
T15	Red curry + Rice (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$24.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF)		
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$29.50
T16	Chu Chee Fish Fillet (GFA)	
	Crispy fish fillet topped with creamy coconut red curry sauce and basil	
T17	Panang Curry +Rice (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$24.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF)		
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$26.50
T18	Thai Grilled Beef Salad (GFA)	
T19	Stir Fried Basil, Chilli & Vege (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$23.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF)		
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$24.50
T20	Stir Fried Ginger & Vege (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$23.50
Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken (CC not GF)		
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$24.50
T21	Chicken w/ Roasted Chillies & Cashews	
		\$22.50

GFA= GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST VEGETARIAN MENU CAN ALSO BE DONE IF REQUESTED

T22	Crunchy Chicken	
	-With Sweet Soya Sauce	\$23.50
	-With Creamy Coconut Curry Sauce + rice	\$26.50
T25	Roasted Duck Salad	\$31.50
	Shredded roasted duck tossed with fresh ginger, onions, celery, carrots, and mixed greens in a spicy lime dressing.	
T27A	Angry Duck + Rice	\$32.50
T27H	Happy Duck (Crispy duck with sweet soya sauce)	\$33.50
T28	Pad Thai (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$23.50
	Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken	\$26.00
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$28.50
T29	Phad Si Ew Noodles (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$23.50
	Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken	\$26.00
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$28.50
T30	Drunken Noodles (GFA)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$23.50
	Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken	\$26.00
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$28.50
T31	Garlic Spare Ribs w/ Tamarind Sauce	\$26.50
T34	Heavenly Beef	\$23.50
	<i>Sweet and tender beef served with fresh vegetables.</i>	
T35	Rama Curry (Creamy peanut red curry)	
	Chicken / Beef / Tofu	\$25.50
	Crispy Pork / Crunchy Chicken	\$27.50
	Prawns / Lamb Fillet	\$31.50
T40	Angry Beef + Rice (GFA)	\$25.50
T42	Thai Honey Chicken w/ Vege	\$23.50
T43	Larb Kai Kob	\$28.50
	<i>Crunchy Chicken Thai Spicy Salad</i>	
T301	Satay Noodle with Vege (GFA) (Chicken, Beef, Pork or Tofu)	\$25.50
800	Slow Cook Lamb Shank	\$30.50
	<i>with creamy panang curry sauce & crushed cashew nuts. Served with rice.</i>	
801	Steamed Fish Fillet (Monk fish)	\$30.00
	<i>with plum sauce, spring onion & shitake mushrooms</i>	
803	Whiskey Crispy Pork	\$27.00
	<i>with vegetables & whiskey sauce. Served with rice.</i>	

Japanese Dish

J3	Chicken Teriyaki + Rice	\$25.50
J4	Japanese Beef Curry with Rice	\$24.50
J6	Nanban Chicken with Japanese style Tartar Sauce	\$24.50
J204	Yakisoba-Japanese Noodle (Chicken, Beef, Pork or Tofu)	\$23.50

GFA= GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Set Menu \$52 Each (2-3 people)

SPECIAL A

Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken w/ Vegetables and Cashew nuts
Combination Fried Rice (S)

SPECIAL B

Sweet & Sour Pork
Combination Chow Mein
Combination Fried Rice (S)

SPECIAL C

Green Chicken Curry
Chicken with Roasted Chilli & Cashews
Deep Fried Won Tons (6)
Steamed Rice (S)

Set Menu \$82 each (4-6 people)

SPECIAL D

Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken with Vegetables
Combination Chow Mein
Combination Fried Rice
Deep Fried Won Tons (12)

SPECIAL E

Chicken with Cashews & Veggies
Beef w. Black Bean Sauce
Fish with Lemon Sauce
Combination Fried Rice
Deep Fried Won Tons (12)

SPECIAL F

Thai Green Chicken Curry
Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables
Beef with Basil Stir Fry
Chicken with Roasted Chilli & Cashews
Steamed Rice

Yumcha Available Every Lunch

Prices & Menus are subject to change

[Prices effective from November 2025]

We do catering, group bookings
for your special events and deliveries

OPEN 7 DAYS

Lunch - 11.15am-2.00pm | Dinner - 4:30pm onwards

Tel. 579 1118

31 Maxwell Road, Blenheim

www.bamboogarden.co.nz



"Bamboo Garden: Where Health Meets Heart in Every Asian-Inspired Meal"

Bamboo Garden
RESTAURANT
BY SIMPLY ASIA FOOD GROUP

TAKE AWAY MENU

Tel. 579 1118

31 Maxwell Road, Blenheim

f BambooGardenBlenheim

www.bamboogarden.co.nz

ORDERING AND BOOKING AVAILABLE ONLINE